
 
 

E[WHQGHG COVID-19 LHDUQLQJ PODQ 
LHVOLH PXEOLF SFKRROV 

RHFRQILUPDWLRQ MHHWLQJ 
RHTXLUHG MONTHLY AIWHU IQLWLDO PODQ ASSURYDO 

 

AJHQGD: 
Ɣ RHFRQILUP KRZ LQVWUXFWLRQ LV JRLQJ WR EH GHOLYHUHG GXULQJ WKH 20/21 VFKRRO \HDU 
Ɣ PXEOLF FRPPHQWV IURP SDUHQWV DQG/RU JXDUGLDQV RQ WKH E[WHQGHG LHDUQLQJ PODQ 
Ɣ RHYLHZ ZHHNO\ 2-ZD\ LQWHUDFWLRQ UDWHV 

 

NOVEMBER  

 
 
WHHNO\ 2-WD\ IQWHUDFWLRQ RDWHV 
 

 

 

RHFRQILUP KRZ LQVWUXFWLRQ (RHWXUQ WR LHDUQ PODQ) LV JRLQJ WR EH GHOLYHUHG GXULQJ WKH 20/21 
VFKRRO \HDU: 

TKHUH KDYH QRW EHHQ DQ\ FKDQJHV WR LQVWUXFWLRQDO GHOLYHU\.  TKH GLVWULFW LV FORVHO\ PRQLWRULQJ 
LQFUHDVHG H[SRVXUH DQG SRVLWLYH FDVH UDWHV DQG FRPPXQLFDWLQJ ZLWK ERWK WKH IQJKDP DQG JDFNVRQ 
CRXQW\ HHDOWK DHSDUWPHQWV. 
 

DRFXPHQW PXEOLF CRPPHQWV: 

NR PXEOLF CRPPHQW 

AXJXVW / 
SHSWHPEHU 

AOO SWXGHQWV OQOLQH LHDUQHUV FDFH-TR-FDFH LHDUQHUV 

WHHN 6 
9/30/20-10/6/20 86% 

58% 
(351) 

100% 
(743) 

WHHN 7 
10/7/20-10/13/20 87% 

64% 
(363) 

100% 
(741) 

WHHN 8 
10/14/20-10/20/20 93% 

79% 
(334) 

100% 
(752) 

WHHN 9 
10/21/20-10/27/20 94% 

80% 
(338) 

100% 
(748) 

WHHN 10 
10/28/20-11/3/20 94% 

80% 
(330) 

100% 
(760) 


